109803

013003

175876

004421

322573

071569

gnoni

048191

126020

027721

028449

200417

017782

330728

138836

029198

323647

167214

247040

214761

084043

081951

028274

057828

203513

066485

300244

300002

069902

340758

032008

009392

020999

110163

016272

013075

256839

332419

260319

020406

229519

084044

009090

035116
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ROMIEU Simon
HODEE André Luc
DANDEVILLE Loic
BONNEL Eric
MOUTON Lucas
GALATEAU Thierry
DAVID Eric

ROUGIER Sylvain
PAYS Philippe
DUHEYON Thierry
LIBBRECHT Franck
TOURNELIER Patrick
MOREAU Sylvain
PELLERIN Jean-Luc
CREUZOT Jean-Pierre
RAPINAT Vincent
LEROY Laurent
DAUDET Pierre
BOISSONNADE Diego
GAUTHIER Jean
DESCAMPS David
MARTIGNONI Philippe
CLEQUIN Florent
CHABRILLAT Cédric
DUFLOS Vincent
AUZELLY Jean-Pierre
GARCIA Florian
PATAT Christophe
BARBARA Paul
SAUVAGE Thierry
GIRESSE Pascal
DUPEUX Frédéric
ROBERT Jean-Luc
OBERT Vincent
MALGOUYAT Laurent
HOURDEL Jean-Marc
JEANDEL Gil
SAUVAGE Christophe
VENTURA Bruno
RAUDRANT Jean-Yves
TOURNELIER Emeline
LEMOINE Richard
DUBOC Alain
CLAVEL Serge

Club

MC du Puy en Velay

MC La Fée Viviane

MC de L'Austreberthe
Liovette Club Beauvais
MC St Mamet Cantal
Enduro Club de Verrieres
Enduro Club de Verriéres
MC Bouteville

Ass. Moto Loisirs Siaugues
Grenoble Enduro Club
MC de la Vallée de I'Oise
Gironville 77

Enduro Club de Verriéres
Grenoble Enduro Club
MC de Gien

MC Brioude

Stanislas MC

MC St Chély d'Apcher

MC de Levezou

Rétro Enduro Club de France
Racing Tout Terrain

Trial Club d'Entrecasteaux
Auto Club d'Anjou

MC St Julien Puy Laveze
Racing Tout Terrain

Club des Sports de Val d'Isere Section Moto

Kick Club Vertaizon

Enduro Club de Verrieres

MC Pecquencourt

MC de Nevers et de la Nievre
MC du Perigord Noir

MX School 17

MC Brioude

Racing Tout Terrain

MC du Perigord Noir

MC Brioude

MC de Bermont

MC de Nevers et de la Nievre
MC Baleer Bro

Racing Tout Terrain
Gironville 77

Racing Tout Terrain

Rouen Moto Crampons
Enduro Spirit

Machine

Swm
Cagiva
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Ktm
Husqvarna
Ktm
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Aprilia

Ktm
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Swm
Husgvarna
Suzuki

Ktm

Puch
Husgvarna
Yamaha
Swm
Yamaha
Husgvarna
Ktm
Cagiva
Yamaha
Fricerio
Bps
Yamaha
Cagiva
Puch

Ktm

Swm
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
kawasaki
kawasaki

e Eranc

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme

Total N-1
Total
170 170
169 153
143 132
113 113
84 84
53 53
52 52
46 46
46 46
43 43
41 41
41 41
39 39
39 39
34 34
34 34
33 33
31 31
29 29
29 29
26 26
26 26
26 26
25 25
22 22
21 21
21 21
20 20
20 20
20 20
17 17
16 16
13 13
11 11
07 07
07 07
07 07
06 06
04 04
04 04
03 03
03 03
02 02
01 01

CABASSE

14/04
25
20
16
00
1
00
00
06
00
08
09
03
00
13
00
05
00
00
07
04
00
00
00
00
00
00
02
00
00
00
10
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01

CHAMPAGNAT

05/05
25
16
13
20
09
10
00
01
05
00
07
00
00
02
06
04
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
08
00
00
00
00
00
00
11
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
03
00
00

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

19/05
25
16
11
20
08
10
07
05
00
00
00
03
09
00
06
00
04
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
13
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

01/06
25
16
13
20
07
09
06
00
03
08
05
00
00
00
04
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
11
00
00
00
02
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

BRIONNE

23/06
00
25
16
20
00
13
11
03
00
00
10
07
08
00
09
00
01
00
00
00
00
05
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
06
00
00
04
00
00
02
00

GONSANS

25/08
00
16
25
00
20
00
00
10
00
00
00
08
13
00
09
01
02
00
00
05
00
00
00
00
00
11
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
07
00
06
04
00
03
00
00
00

LEVEZOU

08/09
25
20
13
00
00
11
00
00
08
00
10
00
09
00
00
04
03
00
00
00
00
01
06
00
02
00
00
00
00
00
05
16
00
00
07
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Points
AURCUX d'office
06/10
25 20
20 20
16 20
13 20
09 20
00 00
08 20
01 20
10 20
07 20
00 00
00 20
00 00
04 20
00 00
00 20
03 20
11 20
02 20
20 00
06 20
00 20
00 20
05 20
00 20
00 00
00 00
00 20
00 20
00 20
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00



